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Liga Autonomica Master
VARIAS, 23/10/2022

Liga Autonomica Master 22/23 Todas las pruebas

Todos, Open
1. C. Valenciano 00067 10.571,00
2. C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 01480 7.782,00
3. C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 01616 7.434,00
4. Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01481 5.946,00
5. C.N. Trencaones Alzira 01563 4.943,00
6. Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 01779 4.629,00
7. Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 00183 4.579,00
8. C. Padel Arena Alicante 01411 4.314,00
9. C.N. Fanatic Swim Castellon 01535 4.210,00

10. C. Aquatic De Alicante 01594 3.888,00
11. Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natación 01577 3.688,00
12. C.N. La Costera 00635 3.516,00
13. C.N. Ferca-San Jose 00074 3.130,00
14. C.N. Albacora 01431 3.108,00
15. C.N. Picassent P1608 2.970,00
16. C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi 01455 2.731,00
17. Club Natació Ondara 01495 2.468,00
18. C.N. Benicarlo 00598 2.367,00
19. C.N. Neptuno-L´alcudia 01386 2.146,00
20. C.N. Xativa 01282 2.076,00
21. Club Natación Elda Master 01575 1.931,00
22. Club Soc Turis Natacio 01669 1.702,00
23. C.N. Xirivella 00256 1.628,00
24. C.N. Alfa Ilicitano 01579 1.437,00
25. C.N. Ontinyent 01186 1.291,00
26. C.N. Delfin 00119 1.182,00
27. C.D. Aquatic Requena 01206 1.152,00
28. Club Atlético Montemar 01737 1.141,00
29. Aquatic Horta Nord 01698 1.115,00
30. C.N. Xuquer 00743 1.046,00
31. C.N. Vila-Real 00376 888,00
32. C.N. Elche 00553 760,00
33. Club Deportivo Sociedad Tiro De Pichon 01304 678,00
34. Club Natacio Denia 01392 596,00
35. C.N. Piscis-Mislata 00514 593,00
36. C.N. Sagunto Morvedre Master 01530 517,00

C. Sirenas Catarroja 00555 517,00
38. Club Natacion Acuatico Morvedre Sagunto 01652 488,00
39. Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 01337 463,00
40. C.N.E. Gandia 00116 460,00
41. C.N. Benissa 01369 254,00
42. C.N .Alcoi 01173 232,00
43. C.N. Sueca 00792 224,00
44. C.D. Aguaviva Benidorm 01774 218,00
45. C.N. Onda 00711 189,00
46. C.N. Torrevieja P1606 146,00

C.E. Eldense 00359 146,00
48. C.N. Riba-Roja 00670 55,00
49. C.N. Sax 00364 54,00
50. Ucam C.N. Fuensanta Impulso 00298 -
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Masc., Open
1. C. Valenciano 00067 5.440,00
2. C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 01480 4.176,00
3. Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01481 3.751,00
4. C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 01616 3.691,00
5. Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 01779 3.188,00
6. Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natación 01577 3.075,00
7. Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 00183 2.871,00
8. C.N. Fanatic Swim Castellon 01535 2.402,00
9. C. Padel Arena Alicante 01411 2.259,00

10. C.N. Trencaones Alzira 01563 2.131,00
11. C. Aquatic De Alicante 01594 2.100,00
12. C.N. Picassent P1608 1.989,00
13. C.N. La Costera 00635 1.921,00
14. C.N. Benicarlo 00598 1.735,00
15. C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi 01455 1.648,00
16. C.N. Albacora 01431 1.624,00
17. C.N. Ferca-San Jose 00074 1.622,00
18. Club Natació Ondara 01495 1.478,00
19. C.N. Xirivella 00256 1.427,00
20. Club Natación Elda Master 01575 1.305,00
21. Club Soc Turis Natacio 01669 1.150,00
22. C.N. Ontinyent 01186 986,00
23. C.N. Neptuno-L´alcudia 01386 917,00
24. C.N. Xativa 01282 841,00
25. Club Atlético Montemar 01737 806,00
26. Aquatic Horta Nord 01698 770,00
27. C.N. Alfa Ilicitano 01579 755,00
28. C.D. Aquatic Requena 01206 694,00
29. Club Deportivo Sociedad Tiro De Pichon 01304 640,00
30. C.N. Vila-Real 00376 592,00
31. Club Natacio Denia 01392 468,00
32. C.N. Piscis-Mislata 00514 395,00
33. C.N. Delfin 00119 378,00
34. C. Sirenas Catarroja 00555 361,00
35. C.N. Xuquer 00743 344,00
36. C.N. Sagunto Morvedre Master 01530 257,00
37. C.N.E. Gandia 00116 251,00
38. C.D. Aguaviva Benidorm 01774 218,00
39. C.N .Alcoi 01173 199,00
40. Club Natacion Acuatico Morvedre Sagunto 01652 194,00
41. C.N. Elche 00553 185,00
42. Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 01337 178,00
43. C.N. Sueca 00792 159,00
44. C.N. Torrevieja P1606 146,00
45. C.N. Benissa 01369 93,00
46. C.E. Eldense 00359 86,00
47. C.N. Onda 00711 64,00
48. C.N. Riba-Roja 00670 55,00
49. C.N. Sax 00364 54,00
50. Ucam C.N. Fuensanta Impulso 00298 -

Fem., Open
1. C. Valenciano 00067 5.131,00
2. C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 01616 3.743,00
3. C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 01480 3.606,00
4. C.N. Trencaones Alzira 01563 2.812,00
5. Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01481 2.195,00
6. C. Padel Arena Alicante 01411 2.055,00
7. C.N. Fanatic Swim Castellon 01535 1.808,00
8. C. Aquatic De Alicante 01594 1.788,00
9. Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 00183 1.708,00

10. C.N. La Costera 00635 1.595,00
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11. C.N. Ferca-San Jose 00074 1.508,00
12. C.N. Albacora 01431 1.484,00
13. Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 01779 1.441,00
14. C.N. Xativa 01282 1.235,00
15. C.N. Neptuno-L´alcudia 01386 1.229,00
16. C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi 01455 1.083,00
17. Club Natació Ondara 01495 990,00
18. C.N. Picassent P1608 981,00
19. C.N. Delfin 00119 804,00
20. C.N. Xuquer 00743 702,00
21. C.N. Alfa Ilicitano 01579 682,00
22. C.N. Benicarlo 00598 632,00
23. Club Natación Elda Master 01575 626,00
24. Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natación 01577 613,00
25. C.N. Elche 00553 575,00
26. Club Soc Turis Natacio 01669 552,00
27. C.D. Aquatic Requena 01206 458,00
28. Aquatic Horta Nord 01698 345,00
29. Club Atlético Montemar 01737 335,00
30. C.N. Ontinyent 01186 305,00
31. C.N. Vila-Real 00376 296,00
32. Club Natacion Acuatico Morvedre Sagunto 01652 294,00
33. Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 01337 285,00
34. C.N. Sagunto Morvedre Master 01530 260,00
35. C.N.E. Gandia 00116 209,00
36. C.N. Xirivella 00256 201,00
37. C.N. Piscis-Mislata 00514 198,00
38. C.N. Benissa 01369 161,00
39. C. Sirenas Catarroja 00555 156,00
40. Club Natacio Denia 01392 128,00
41. C.N. Onda 00711 125,00
42. C.N. Sueca 00792 65,00
43. C.E. Eldense 00359 60,00
44. Club Deportivo Sociedad Tiro De Pichon 01304 38,00
45. C.N .Alcoi 01173 33,00
46. Ucam C.N. Fuensanta Impulso 00298 -

C.D. Aguaviva Benidorm 01774 -
C.N. Sax 00364 -
C.N. Torrevieja P1606 -
C.N. Riba-Roja 00670 -


